Campionato Regionale Toscano - Jun/Ass
Obbligatori gr.2 e 3

Risultati

POS
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23
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CONCORRENTE

BALLOTTI Aurora

VANNUCCHI Elisa

CIOLINI Sara

ROSSI Amanda

MAGELLI Ginevra

FERRARA Elisabetta

AZZARO Emilia

VAGAGGINI atilde

MAZZOLI Leonora

BORSELLI Ginevra

BENDINELLI Clio

BACCI Marta

LENZI Sole

FINOCCHIARO Adele

TAVERNITI Giada

DINI Ginevra

SANTORO Azzurra

MIGNACCA Greta

JAMES PANERO Chiara L.

PARDINI Dalia Maria

BUTI Viola

SANI MARGHERITA

N'SAIRI Amira

PISCICELLI Costanza

BUCCI Giulia

BOSCAINO llenia

SIMONCINI Sofia

ROSSI Alice

CIPRIANI Chiara

BONANNI Gaia

NOTARISTEFANO Micaela

PROSPERI Olivia

Piscina Comunale di Pontassieve

NAT ANNO CAT
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ITA
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2010
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2010
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2009

2011
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2010
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2010
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2008

2011

2009

2007

2009

2007

2009

SQUADRA

Obbligatori - Assolute/i

Futura Club Prato ssd
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Futura Club Prato ssd
Futura Club Prato ssd
Futura Club Prato ssd
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato Asd
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
Livorno Aquatics Asd
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
Livorno Aquatics Asd

Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
Livorno Aquatics Asd
Futura Club Prato ssd
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Aquasport Versilia Academy asd
Livorno Aquatics Asd
Aquatempra ssd
Aquatempra ssd

Futura Club Prato ssd
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Futura Club Prato ssd
Futura Club Prato ssd
Livorno Aquatics Asd
Futura Club Prato ssd
Futura Club Prato ssd
Livorno Aquatics Asd

Futura Club Prato ssd

TOTALE

75.4294

75.0904

75.0847

74.1780

73.6864

73.2768

72.5454

71.6384

71.6215

71.2599

70.8051

70.4887

70.3136

69.6073

69.5508

69.4435

68.5932

68.5537

68.3220

68.1949

68.0198

68.0056

67.9350

67.9266

67.8814

67.7740

67.6384

67.4944

66.9548

66.9068

66.7260

66.3390

Risultati

DIST

0.339

0.344

1.251

1.743

2.152

2.884

3.791

3.807

4.169

4.624

4.940

5.115

5.822

5.878

5.985

6.836

6.875

7.107

7.235

7.409

7.423

7.494

7.502

7.548

7.655

7.791

7.935

8.474

8.522

8.703
9.090
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POS
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CONCORRENTE

CARMIGNANI Anna
BAGNOLI Rebecca
BORSELLI Aurora
SANTINI Anna
MARTINELLI Cecilia
PUGGELLI Lucrezia
LAURIA Ester
FARINA Alessia
BELLANOVA Eva
SMORTI Giorgia
GALARDI Amelie
PERUZZI Caterina
VIZZONI Emma
CENTI Giorgia
BARTOLINI Tommaso
QUAGLIERI Giada
FAMBRINI Matilde
FIORINI Vittoria
GALLORINI Margherita
SADIKAJ Aurora
LOEW Pier Paolo
BIANCHI Beatrice
VANNUCCHI Ginevra
LEONELLI Erika
SIGNORI Agata
JAMES PANERO Giorgia M.
PERINI Leonardo
FEFE' Anita

MAGGI Lara
CAMPETTI Lisa
GORI Martina
BARONI Giada
VECCHI Aurora
PESCHI Viola

TOGNETTI Noemi

Piscina Comunale di Pontassieve

NAT ANNO CAT

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
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2012
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2010
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2012

2009

2013

2011

2011

2011

SQUADRA

Aquasport Versilia Academy asd
Aquatempra ssd

Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Rari Nantes Florentia Asd

Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
Aquatempra ssd

Aquasport Versilia Academy asd
Aquatempra ssd

Futura Club Prato ssd

Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
Aquasport Versilia Academy asd
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
Aquatempra ssd

Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Aquasport Versilia Academy asd
Futura Club Prato ssd

Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
Aquatempra ssd

Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
Aquatempra ssd

Futura Club Prato ssd

Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Aquasport Versilia Academy asd
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Aquasport Versilia Academy asd

TOTALE

65.6610

65.5989

65.5819

65.5763

65.4774

65.4689

65.4407

65.4266

64.9802

64.7119

64.6921

64.2571

63.4011

63.2966

62.9068

62.3588

62.2090

61.7966

61.7458

61.7345

61.6836

61.6412

61.4802

61.4181

61.3446

61.0282

60.9379

59.3446

59.1017

58.4661

56.8475

56.4548

56.0452

48.7712

41.6441

Risultati

DIST

9.768

9.830

9.847

9.853

9.952

9.960

9.988

10.002

10.449

10.717

10.737

11.172

12.028

12.132

12.522

13.070

13.220

13.632

13.683

13.694

13.745

13.788

13.949

14.011

14.084

14.401

14.491

16.084

16.327

16.963

18.581

18.974

19.384

26.658
33.785
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